9:00
9:20

9:30

10:10

10:50

11:00

11:40

12:20

1:30

2:10

2:50

3:30

3:40

4:20

5:00
5:10

Fuel Cell Projects Kickoff Meeting

September 28", 2010
Forrestal Building, Room 1E-245

Opening Remarks
Reporting Requirements

Investigation of Micro- and Macro-Scale Transport
Processes for Improved Fuel Cell Performance
Corrugated Membrane Fuel Cell Structures

Break

High-Activity Dealloyed Catalysts

Novel Non-PGM Electrocatalysts

Lunch

Development of Ultra-Low Pt Alloy Catalysts
Ultra-High Activity & Stability of Pt Catalysts
(WO3/HPA)

Advanced Materials and Concepts for Portable Fuel Cells

Break

Analysis of Durability of PEM FC Membrane Electrode
Assemblies

Mixed Conducting Corrosion Resistant Materials

Concluding Remarks
Adjourn

Dimitrios Papageorgopoulos
Greg Kleen

Jon Owejan, General Motors

Walther Grot, lon Power

Fred Wagner, General Motors
Sanjeev Mukerjee,

Northeastern University

Branko Popov,
University of South Carolina

John Turner, NREL

Piotr Zelenay, LANL

Randal Perry, DuPont

Vijay Ramani, Illinois Institute
of Technology

Dimitrios Papageorgopoulos



