Fuel Cell Projects Kickoff Meeting September 28th, 2010 Forrestal Building, Room 1E-245

9:00 9:20	Opening Remarks Reporting Requirements	Dimitrios Papageorgopoulos Greg Kleen
9:30	Investigation of Micro- and Macro-Scale Transport Processes for Improved Fuel Cell Performance	Jon Owejan, General Motors
10:10	Corrugated Membrane Fuel Cell Structures	Walther Grot, Ion Power
10:50	Break	
11:00	High-Activity Dealloyed Catalysts	Fred Wagner, General Motors
11:40	Novel Non-PGM Electrocatalysts	Sanjeev Mukerjee, Northeastern University
12:20	Lunch	
1:30	Development of Ultra-Low Pt Alloy Catalysts	Branko Popov, University of South Carolina
2:10	Ultra-High Activity & Stability of Pt Catalysts (WO ₃ /HPA)	John Turner, NREL
2:50	Advanced Materials and Concepts for Portable Fuel Cells	Piotr Zelenay, LANL
3:30	Break	
3:40	Analysis of Durability of PEM FC Membrane Electrode Assemblies	Randal Perry, DuPont
4:20	Mixed Conducting Corrosion Resistant Materials	Vijay Ramani, Illinois Institute of Technology
5:00 5:10	Concluding Remarks Adjourn	Dimitrios Papageorgopoulos